
U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF MISSISSIPPI

CALENDAR YEAR 2000

CASES CASES CASES ADV.PRO ADV.PRO ADV.PRO
2000 FILED CLOSED PENDING FILED  CLOSED PENDING
 
JAN.   327          523         7885         9           18         329   
              
FEB.   528          489         7924        53           58         324       
                  
MAR.   556          371         8109        22           17         329   
         
APR.   452          591         7970        23           22         330 
                                        
MAY    493          525         7938        31           23         338 
        
JUNE   508          339         8107        21           25         334
        
JULY   551          818         7840        48           54         328        
                                                                        
AUG.   628          455         8013        16           27         317   
             
SEP.   548          414         8147        23           17         323   
          
OCT.   651          318         8480        29           33         319      
                   
NOV.   603          420         8663        22           18         323        
          
DEC.   471          313         8821        15           24         314     


